PRESENTED BY DYLAN WILLIAMS: ALLSTATE INSURANCE

Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

1

10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

TY MOORHEAD-JASON
MOORHEAD

KEN SMITH-STEVE EVANS
LANCE LAMOON-Un-assigned

CLAYTON
BOULWARE-HOLDEN
BOULWARE

DEWAYNE REESE-HALLE
RICE

BUBBAFRAZIER-TOMMY HILL
ROY LOVE-WESTON LOVE

RYAN HAWKINS-AARON
HAWKINS

JOHN FRAZIER-ANGELA
FRAZIER

CURTIS BO REED-LUKE REED

MICHAEL ANDRUS-TRENT
ANDRUS

PATRICK GAMMILL-SHANE
GAMMILL

JOHN NEMECEK-JOHNIE
NEMECEK

PERRY HOOKS-KENNY JONES

JASONMOORE-JOHN
SINGLETARY

ROGER PARKS-JUSTIN
PARKS

JOSHIHRIG-ETHAN IHRIG
BRAD MIERS-CODY MIERS

RONNIEMUNDY-CODY
MUNDY

JUSTINJUDALET-ROLAND
JUDALET

PHIL ADDISON-DEAN WOOD

BRIAN MARTIN*-BROTHER
MARTIN

WESLEY HINES-DUSTIN
MASSEY

CALEB STEWART-TRENT
WHITTON

ANDREW MCCLUSKY-KEVIN
MCCLUSKY

WILL WEST, JR.-DEAN ADY,
JR.

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
FATHER'S DAY TOURNAMENT

Boat

64

21

48

31
116
50

20

62
57

103

91

78
34

110

43
24
25

83

51
14

114

60

41

117

6/15/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3

3/2

3/3
3/3

3/3

31

3/3

3/3

Wgt Pnlty
17.39 .00
15.86 .00
15.11 .00
1491 .00
14.28 .00
13.81 .00
13.73 .00
13.64 .00
1354 .00
12.75 .00
1259 .00
1250 .00
12.37 .00
12.34 .00
12.25 .00
12.20 .00
12.13 .00
11.66 .00
11.56 .00
12.49 1.00
11.14 .00
11.04 .00
10.87 .00
12.86 2.00
10.62 .00
10.60 .00

B/F

9.21

7.02
8.08

6.26

8.00

TOTAL Total $

17.39

15.86

15.11

14.91

14.28

13.81
13.73
13.64

13.54

12.75
12.59

12.50

12.37

12.34
12.25

12.20

12.13
11.66
11.56

11.49

11.14
11.04

10.87

10.86

10.62

10.60

3500.00

2100.00

2300.00

1500.00

1250.00

1000.00
950.00
850.00

750.00

650.00
550.00

450.00

400.00

350.00
300.00

250.00

200.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

June 15, 2019
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46
a7

48

49

50

51
52

LAWRENCE BIAS-WESLEY
DAVIS

MARK TESCH-BLAKE TESCH

DERRICK SHOFFITT-WESLEY
SHOFFITT

NASH EDDINGS-GARY
CRUMPTON

GARY REPPOND-YASMINE
JONES

CODY PLATT-JUSTIN SIKES

SCOTTTHORNTON-THOMAS
COLLIER

JOHN MADDOX-JEFF WISE
RICKY TARVER-CODY WISE
BRIAN PAYNE-ERIC JONES

DAVID MORTON-DALTON
MORTON

JOHN BOWEN-NICK WOMACK

RANDY WILLIAMS-JORDAN
WILLIAMS

DWIGHT ABSHIRE-JULIO
GARZA*

JUSTIN COCHRAN-EASTON
COCHRAN

KEVINOUZTS-MASONOQUZTS

RONNIE RAY, JR-RANDY
LISLER

DUSTIN ALEXANDER-CADEN
ALEXANDER

RONALD
RISENHOOVER-LARRY
GREEN

JOHN GRIMM-JACOB GRIMM

CLARENCE
SANDERSON-BOBBY
ADDISON

MICKEY CARR-Un-assigned

JADEN PARRISH-CODY
PARRISH

TANNER MORENO-RAY
MORENO

KEITH COLE-CHUCK COLE

ERICPLEDGER-DUSTIN
PLEDGER

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FATHER'SDAY TOURNAMENT
PRESENTED BY DYLAN WILLIAMS: ALLSTATE INSURANCE

Boat
85

37

66

115

95
63

54
122
89
121

53
100

108

86

16
120

87

104

29
111

69

44

81

22

6/15/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/2

3/2
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

11.54

11.33
10.23

10.16

10.02

10.01
9.97

9.82
9.53
9.43
9.41

9.38
9.37

9.36

9.32

9.12
9.11

9.03

8.96

8.94
8.83

8.71

8.69

8.67

8.65
8.60

1.00

1.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

4.85

10.54

10.33
10.23

10.16

10.02

10.01
9.97

9.82
9.53
9.43
9.41

9.38
9.37

9.36

9.32

9.12
9.11

9.03

8.96

8.94
8.83

8.71

8.69

8.67

8.65
8.60

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

June 15, 2019
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PRESENTED BY DYLAN WILLIAMS: ALLSTATE INSURANCE

Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

53

54

54

56
57
58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
1

78

DANNY WISDOM-AMY
WISDOM

LARRY COTTEN-LARRY
COTTEN,JR.

CLAY PHILLIPS-STEVE
PHILLIPS

JAMES KISER-TAMMY KISER
ROBBY BLACK-ROB BLACK
SLOAN MADDUX-Un-assigned

RANDY HANNA-HALLIE
HANNA

PHILLIP WALKER-CHASE
WALKER

JASONGRIFFIN-LOTTIE
GRIFFIN

ROY CARROWAY-JAY
LEVINGSTON*

BARRETROBINSON-BAYNE
ROBINSON

BILLY TOLAR,JR.-BILLY
TOLAR, 1l

CHRIS STARK-BILL STARK

MICHAEL SWALLOW-JAXSON
SWALLOW

BLAKE STEPTOE-HAELEE
MODISETT

DEREK THOMAS-LANDON
THOMAS

NATHANBYERLY-GARRISON
BYERLY

JUSTINBUCHHOLZ-TRENT
BUCHHOLZ

JOE WILKERSON-NOAH
WILKERSON

KENNETHVENABLE-BILLY
PERKINS

RAYMOND FARR-KAYDEN
SANCHEZ

SHANE OBLANC-GARRETT
TUNKS

KENNETHPARKS-THERESA
PARKS

RALPH DUPUY-ELLA DUPUY

DAKEN JAMES
HILL-JONATHAN HOTCHKISS

DERRICK GRAY-LEVIGRAY

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
FATHER'S DAY TOURNAMENT

Boat
27

90

38

93

118
56

106

112

65

71

18

80
107

119

70

10

75

109

15

36

79

23

88

6/15/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/2

31

3/3

3/3

3/3
3/2

3/3

Wgt Pnlty
8.59 .00
8.55 .00
8.55 .00
8.54 .00
8.16 .00
8.11 .00
8.08 .00
8.04 .00
7.94 .00
7.91 .00
7.85 .00
7.79 .00
7.78 .00
7.68 .00
7.64 .00
7.53 .00
751 .00
7.45 .00
7.35 .00
8.03 1.00
8.99 2.00
6.83 .00
6.72 .00
6.63 .00
7.15 1.00
6.06 .00

B/F TOTAL Total $
8.59

8.55

8.55

8.54
8.16
8.11
8.08

8.04

7.94

7.91

7.85

7.79

7.78
7.68

7.64

7.53

7.51

7.45

7.35

7.03

6.99

6.83

6.72

6.63
6.15

6.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

June 15, 2019
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

79

80
81

82

83

84
85

85

85

85

85

85
85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85
85

85

PHILLIP HANKS-RODNEY
SAMMONS

PAUL WOODS-HALEY COOK

WILLIAM MESSER-ABBY
MESSER

MICHAEL WEEMS-KRISPEN
SOWELL

TAYLOR STIPPEL-RICKEY
EDWARDS

JUSTIN DILLON-JACEDILLON

EDWARD BAILEY-LANDON
BAILEY

KEVIN BISKAMP-ASHLEE
BISKAMP

DAMON BOREL-GLEN
SWIHART

DAVID BOWLEY,
JR.-Un-assigned

DAVID BROWN-KRISTINA
BROWN

JAMEY COLE-TERRY COLE

COLBY CROOM-PATRICK
HUDSON

DAVID DRISKELL-BOBBY
DRISKELL

WILLIAM
FLOURNOY-JONATHON
GREEN

JOHNIE FOUNTAIN-CRYSTAL
FOUNTAIN

DAVID FREEMAN-COLIN
FREEMAN

BRADHILLEBRANDT-CLINT
WEST

PAUL HOWARD-EMMY
HOWARD

JUSTINJOACHUML-TYLER
BAKER

BRIAN LOWRANCE-CAMERON
BUETTNER

DONNIE LUKER-KURT LUKER

CHRIS MCCLAIN-GLENN
MCCLAIN

JUSTIN MORGAN-CHRIS
ROSETTA

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FATHER'SDAY TOURNAMENT
PRESENTED BY DYLAN WILLIAMS: ALLSTATE INSURANCE

Boat
13

33
98

92

55

58

39

105

124

49

17
82

113

28

35

68

26

76

123

99

42
30

67

6/15/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
3/3

3/3
2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

6.00

5.80
4.30

3.17

1.84

1.74
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

6.00

5.80
4.30

3.17

1.84

1.74
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

June 15, 2019
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Division: OPEN TEAM

Team

85 TODDNEWMAN-PETER
BRUENER

85 CLINTO'NEAL-RYANO'NEAL

85 JEFF PARKER, JR.-JEFF
PARKER, SR.

85 CHANCEPLAIA-TERRY PLAIA
85 JERREL PRINGLE-JC PRINGLE

85 TOMMYRASCOE-CHRIS
MCCREADY*

85 CODYREBER-HAROLD
REBER

85 WALTROBERTS-Un-assigned
85 BUBBASADLER-BRYAN

LANDERS

85 JOE SANTANA, JR.-JOE
SANTANA

85 ALLANSHIVERS-PETE
SHIVERS

85 CLAYTONSNELL-ACIE
CAROTHERS

85 SHANE SPENCE-HUNTER
EDDINS

85 LOGANSTEWART-JOHN
STEWART

85 GEORGE
THOMPSON-KOURTNEY
RAMIREZ

85 MATTHEW T TOTTEN-MIKE
TOTTEN

85 ALVINWELCH-HUNTER
SALYER

85 GENE WILLIAMS-KAYLA
BLANCHARD

85 CLINTYEAGER-NOLAN
YEAGER

85 MYONGYU-DUSTINYU

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FATHER'SDAY TOURNAMENT
PRESENTED BY DYLAN WILLIAMS: ALLSTATE INSURANCE
6/15/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Boat
61

40
8

46
72
32

97

94
7

96

59

52

102

84

19

101

73

11

12

74

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 249

Total Fish Weight:

Fish
3/3

122

804.74

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight/ Team:

2.04
6.54
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